Power | Precision | Proven
Universal Electric Actuator
Specifications Drawings Ordering And More...
December 2024
Exlar KX Product Catalog
KX
Universal Electric Actuator
2     952.500.6200   |   12-24 |   www.cw-actuation.com

KX Series Linear Actuators
22     952.500.6200   |   12-24 |   www.cw-actuation.com
KX Series Ordering Guide
Actuator Type & Frame Size
Stroke Length
Screw Lead
Rod End Thread/Rod Material
Sample Product Number: KX60-0150-10-NA-P20-JMC-L3
KXAA BBBB CC D E FFF GGG MM
Mounting
Input Drive Provisions
Motor Mount Provisions
Mechanical Options
D = Mounting Options
N = None, Base Unit
C = Rear Clevis
F = Front Flange
G = Metric Rear Clevis
T = Side Trunnion
Q = Metric Side Trunnion
E = Rod Options
M = Male, US Standard thread
A = Male Metric thread
F = Female US Standard thread
B = Female Metric thread
FFF = Input Drive Provisions
NMT = Drive shaft only, no motor mount
ISC = Inline, includes shaft coupling
Keyed Motor Shaft Options
P10 = Parallel, 1:1 belt reduction
P20 = Parallel, 2:1 belt reduction
Smooth Motor Shaft Options
S10 = Parallel, 1:1 belt reduction
S20 = Parallel, 2:1 belt reduction
GGG = Motor Mount Provisions 1
See page 135-137 for Motor Mount Code.
MM =  Mechanical Options 2
PB = Protective bellows for extending rod
Limit Switches
L1 =  One N.O., PNP
L2 =  Two N.C., PNP
L3 =  One N.O. PNP & two N.C., PNP
L4 = One N.O., NPN
L5 = Two N.C., NPN
L6 = One N.O., NPN & two N.C., NPN
*See Page 129 for Limit Switch details.
NOTES:
1. For oversized motors, contact your local
    sales representative.
2. For extended temperature operation
    consult factory for model number.
Please provide a 3D CAD model of motor
with all orders to ensure proper mounting
compatibility.
Actuator Series
KX = High Capacity Roller Screw
AA = Actuator Frame Size
60 = 60 mm (2.375 inch)
75 = 75 mm (2.95 inch)
90 = 90 mm (3.54 inch)
BBBB = Stroke Length (mm)
0150 = 150 mm (5.9 inch)
0300 = 300 mm (11.8 inch)
0600 = 600 mm (23.6 inch)
0900 = 900 mm (35.4 inch)
CC = Lead (linear motion per screw
revolution)
05 = 5 mm (0.2 inch)
10 = 10 mm (0.4 inch)
For options or specials not listed above or for
extended temperature operation, please contact Exlar